CD50CNF05NO Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi CD50CNF05NO Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi CD50CNF05NO
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CD50CNF05NO
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION SEN PROX FP NPN NO 5V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2032 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING 5V
TYPE Liquid
SWITCH ACTUATION LEVEL 0.197" (5mm)
SERIES -
OUTPUT TYPE Switch
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION Open Collector
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 60°C
MOUNTING TYPE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MATERIAL - HOUSING & PRISM Polyphenylene (PPO), Polystyrene (PPE)
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Liquid Level Sensor Switch Open Collector Output
CURRENT 50mA
CD50CNF05NO
Part Number: CD50CNF05NO
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description SEN PROX FP NPN NO 5V
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 2032 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CD50CNF05NO
Related Tags
Related Products
CD5.121
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 12V 96W
In stock:  289 pcs
RFQ
CD5.243
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 84W
In stock:  352 pcs
RFQ
CD5.241-L1
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 92W
In stock:  299 pcs
RFQ
CD511625
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 250A POWRBLOK
In stock:  4404 pcs
RFQ
CD511225
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  DIODE MODULE 1.2KV 250A POWRBLOK
In stock:  4790 pcs
RFQ
CD5.241
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 120W
In stock:  359 pcs
RFQ
CD50CNF06NO
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  SENS PROX FLAT NPN NO 24V 6MM
In stock:  2315 pcs
RFQ
CD510825
Manufacturers:  Powerex, Inc.
Description:  DIODE MODULE 800V 250A POWRBLOK
In stock:  3733 pcs
RFQ
CD54NP-101KC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 520MA 700 MOHM
In stock:  89750 pcs
RFQ
CD5.242
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 120W
In stock:  278 pcs
RFQ
CD5.241-S1
Manufacturers:  PULS
Description:  DC/DC CONVERTER 24V 120W
In stock:  285 pcs
RFQ
CD54NP-100MC
Manufacturers:  Sumida Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 1.44A 100 MOHM
In stock:  233318 pcs
RFQ